
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Wednesday, 11 October 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LISTEN TO THIS Last start winner DUB, 07/10/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Mchattan 566520 1/01161P 3Y 5PB28/12/2021

 2 NED THE KNIGHT 1 Last start winner DUB, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/3T. Trappett 559060 2/11081P 6P 8P 7P 7PD13/05/2021

 3 JACOBITE DREAM Last start placegetter DUB, 07/10/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/01442P 3P 4P 4P 7PB01/04/2021

 4 FERRERO FLYER Last start placegetter DUB, 23/09/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Stiff 567823 1/01392P 5P 1P 4PD19/01/2022

 5 SCOTTY BOLT Last start placegetter DUB, 07/10/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Jones 563928 1/01193P 6P 1P 4P 5PD11/10/2021

 6 SNAIL BLAZER 1 Last start Country winner COO, 02/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4A. Lee 561616 2/01341Y 3Y 8Y 1Y 7PB07/07/2021

 7 ARROW FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/09/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Kerr 553824 1/01715P 4P 3P 3P 2PD16/01/2021

 8 SWIFT DENNIS 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R17, Y 5/4G. Pickering 561586 2/01622Y 1Y 2Y 4P 4PD10/07/2021

 9 SAIKO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Kerr 557786 2/11535P 7P 6P 1P 2PD13/04/2021

 10 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R2, P 5/3L. Haaring 559574 2/11447P 6Y 2Y 3P 2PD29/05/2021

 11 DARCY ROAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Doggett 573691 1/01436P 3P 5P 1P 2PD16/03/2022

 12 TRALEE CRUISER Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R5, Y 5/3M. Mabbott 556762 2/11322Y 7P 4P 8P 3PD16/03/2021

 13 LITTLE BELINDA'S Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R10, P 5/4J. O'Malley 567323 1/01244P 4P 1P 2P 4PB20/11/2021

 14 MAMBO HERRERA Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R16, Y 5/4K. Vella 543133 1/01143Y 5Y 2Y 3Y 4YD19/02/2020

 15 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 2/01054P 7P 6P 3P 6PD04/04/2020

 16 INTEGRITY SWIFT 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Pickering 562367 2/01016Y 5Y 3P 7P 8PB21/08/2021

 17 UNKNOWN LIMITS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Mchattan 566522 1/0948P 1P 3P 8PB28/12/2021

 18 BOGAN ROAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Dixon 543510 1/0878P 4P 4P 4P 6PB11/03/2020
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P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TWO QUEENS Last start placegetter DUB, 07/10/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Kerr 564275 1/01112P 7P 4P 4P 8PB28/10/2021

 2 FANCY MAL Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R2, P 5/4C. O'Neil 564240 1/01154P 4Y 1YD20/10/2021

 3 FIRST CLASS IZZY Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R2, P 5/4V. Roz 558570 1/01118P 6P 6P 7P 1PB12/05/2021

 4 MY OH MY Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Mchattan 566521 1/01116P 4P 7P 3P 4PB28/12/2021

 5 CHARCOAL CHEETAH Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Sciberras 555036 1/01055P 5P 3P 5P 8PB06/02/2021

 6 WESTMEAD DIVA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R4, P M/1N. Doggett 553067 0/0824P 4P 3P 5P 4PB28/12/2020

 7 MAHOME BOY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R3, P M/1P. Pickering 564686 0/0507P 4Y 5P 7PD20/10/2021

 8 FARMOR KNOWN 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R2, Y M/1L. Haaring 559577 0/0465Y 5Y 7P 8P 7PD29/05/2021
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 1 HAYMAN BEACH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R7, P 3/1/1L. Haaring 563041 8/62146P 4Y (FEL)P 5P 1PD08/09/2021

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R5, M 3/1/1G. Pickering 526873 23/111963M 4M 5Y 2M 4PD19/10/2018
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 1 EARN THE SAGA Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R10, P 4/1/2T. Trappett 552877 11/102132P 1P 5P 8P 3PD11/09/2020

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 23/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 534560 36/191954M 2M 7P 1Y 6PD17/05/2019

 3 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R16, Y 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 23/132234Y 1M 2P 3Y 4PD19/01/2019

 4 TRALEE ALVIE Weighted points score COO, 17/09/2023, R8, Y 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547238 9/61266Y 5P 1P 7P 7PD25/06/2020

 5 FIRE UP JAZZ Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/1K. Woodhead 560605 5/41255P 8Y 1P 6P 7PB27/02/2021
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 1 BEAUTIFUL BABE Last start winner DUB, 07/10/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Jones 569785 1/01121P 3P 6PB08/03/2022

 2 NED THE KNIGHT 2 Last start winner DUB, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/3T. Trappett 559060 2/11081P 6P 8P 7P 7PD13/05/2021

 3 GET FULLY LOADED Last start placegetter DUB, 23/09/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 2/11442P 4P 6P 7P 2PD29/06/2021

 4 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start placegetter DUB, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/81132P 8P 4Y 6M 4PB01/10/2018

 5 SNAIL BLAZER 2 Last start Country winner COO, 02/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4A. Lee 561616 2/01341Y 3Y 8Y 1Y 7PB07/07/2021

 6 WESTERN HERO Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/1C. O'Neil 533646 21/131304M 4P 5Y 7Y 2PD02/05/2019

 7 BINSTEAD BARKER Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Holgate 543629 7/31265P 4P 6P 5P 2PB02/03/2020

 8 FARMOR IN FRONT Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/2L. Haaring 559575 3/2926Y 5Y 5P 5P 5PD29/05/2021

 9 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R10, Y 5/1G. Pickering 565053 7/32247Y 3Y 1P 1Y 4PB27/10/2021

 10 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R13, Y 5/1G. Pickering 558792 6/32063Y 3Y 2P 4Y 3PB19/05/2021

 11 VALENTINO BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Haaring 563105 5/32055P 3Y 5Y 1P 1PD20/09/2021

 12 RADLEY ERSKIN Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R7, Y 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 9/72012Y 2Y 5P 3Y 2PD25/06/2020

 13 ARROW FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/09/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Kerr 553824 1/01715P 4P 3P 3P 2PD16/01/2021

 14 SWIFT DENNIS 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R17, Y 5/4G. Pickering 561586 2/01622Y 1Y 2Y 4P 4PD10/07/2021

 15 MAGGIE BRANN 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R12, Y 5/2M. Chapman 549708 4/21575Y 1Y 6P 4Y 3YB18/09/2020

 16 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R16, Y 5/1G. Pickering 542937 14/111563Y 1Y 5P 4Y 5PB24/02/2020

 17 SPEED STRIKE Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 7/61546P 2Y 6P 8P 1PB22/12/2019

 18 SAIKO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Kerr 557786 2/11535P 7P 6P 1P 2PD13/04/2021

 19 LOGARITHM Weighted points score DUB, 19/09/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Trappett 560875 4/31507P 7P 5P 1P 3PD11/07/2021

 20 SUBZERO SELMA Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/2R. Harrison 553197 3/21477P 7P 2P 6P 1PB04/01/2021

 21 DARCY ROAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Doggett 573691 1/01436P 3P 5P 1P 2PD16/03/2022

 22 FELONIES TWO Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Trappett 559641 1/01414P 2P 8P 3P 4PD05/06/2021

 23 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/21405P 3Y 2Y 4P 4PB22/12/2020

 24 TRAVELLIN' JEN Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Wasson 542632 3/01288P 6P 5P 1Y 1YB12/11/2019

 25 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R16, Y 5/1G. Pickering 542940 14/101186Y 4Y 8P 2Y 7PB24/02/2020
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 26 TIGER MAGIC Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Mchattan 556159 3/21177P 7P 2P 4P 7PB09/03/2021

 27 CORRECTLY Weighted points score TEM, 25/09/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Kerr 547657 7/31175P 8P 8P 5P 1PD22/04/2020

 28 TRIPLE PSYCHO Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Prestwidge 550747 4/31116P 8P 6P 3P 4PD23/10/2020

 29 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R12, P 5/1W. Marriott 530706 7/51025P 6P 8P 8P 2PD05/12/2018

 30 INTEGRITY SWIFT 3 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Pickering 562367 2/01016Y 5Y 3P 7P 8PB21/08/2021

 31 UNKNOWN LIMITS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Mchattan 566522 1/0948P 1P 3P 8PB28/12/2021

 32 SLICK MONKEY Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/4K. Vella 554971 2/0924P 4Y 8P 3Y 5YB01/02/2021

 33 ELSIE BAY Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R12, M 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 6/3915M 5P 5P 8P 5PB02/05/2019

 34 BOGAN ROAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Dixon 543510 1/0878P 4P 4P 4P 6PB11/03/2020

 35 SPINNING STAR Weighted points score DUB, 19/09/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Rusten 563887 1/0784P 6P 6P 7P 6PB18/07/2021

 36 JOYOUS FUTURE Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2023, R3, Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 560928 1/0785Y 6P 5P 4P 7PD01/04/2021

 37 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1727P 5P 6P 6P 7PD02/06/2018

 38 BINSTEAD IZZY Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Holgate 554668 1/0635P 6P 8P 7P 8PB14/11/2020
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 1 CADDIE'S GIRL Last start placegetter DUB, 07/10/2023, R1, P M/1R. Harrison 567135 0/01283P 3P 3P 2P 5PB31/12/2021

 2 HUNTING JADE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 29/09/2023, R2, P

DUB, 23/09/2023, R1, P

M/1J. O'Malley 567322 0/01165P 3P 2P 2P 5PB20/11/2021

 3 FLECHETTE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 29/09/2023, R2, Y

COO, 17/09/2023, R1, Y

M/1A. Lee 564318 0/01126Y 3Y 2Y 2Y 6PB09/08/2021

 4 SEVEN INN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 29/09/2023, R2, Y M/1C. Colaiacovo 571403 0/01342YD20/04/2022

 5 RIDGE OPAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2023, R1, Y M/1D. Stojanov 569874 0/01173YB16/02/2022

 6 MUCH TO DO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2023, R13, Y M/1M. Clarke 560728 0/01014Y 2YB29/06/2021

 7 AGENT CHEVROLET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WGL, 14/09/2023, R2 M/1C. Colaiacovo 562571 0/0987Y 2P 5P 2P 4PD21/05/2021

 8 JIMMY DOLLARS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 29/09/2023, R1, Y M/1D. Stojanov 566905 0/0924Y 3YD18/12/2021

 9 AEROPLANE ROSIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2023, R2, Y M/1C. Edwards 579046 0/0758Y 3Y 8P 4P 4PB02/08/2021

 10 TRALEE WEEDLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2023, R13, Y M/1M. Mabbott 564258 0/0744Y 3Y 5P 5P 7PD28/10/2021

 11 TRALEE ROSA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mabbott 560012 0/0596P 3P 8P 8PB03/05/2021

 12 TREWILGA GIRL First start M/1J. O'Malley 567321 0/00B20/11/2021

 13 BOGAN FOX First start M/1G. Dixon 564303 0/00D30/10/2021

 14 SLICK ATTITUDE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 07/10/2023, R1, P M/1K. Vella 554970 0/0467Y 4P 6P 8P 7PB01/02/2021

 15 TIDDLER BOY Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 07/10/2023, R1, P M/1R. Harrison 567137 0/033(FEL)P 7PD31/12/2021

 16 ARMATREE ACE Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2023, R8, Y M/1G. Pickering 565248 0/0505YD29/11/2021

 17 IN TATTERS Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2023, R7, Y M/1M. Clarke 560727 0/0426YB29/06/2021

 18 SALUBRIOUS ALIZE Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2023, R9, Y M/1D. Stojanov 566912 0/0426YB18/12/2021

 19 EXPLODE OPAL Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2023, R11, Y M/1D. Stojanov 569871 0/0337YD16/02/2022

 20 STEEL PRINCE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R2, P M/1K. Woodhead 561484 0/0816P 6P 7P 4P 2PD23/04/2021

 21 PALMER'S REALITY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R3, P M/1T. Trappett 568174 0/0684P 7P 8P 2P 7PB08/11/2021

 22 BUMPY GOLD Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R1, P M/1K. Woodhead 569357 0/0486P 5YB13/02/2022

 23 STROPS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/09/2023, R2, P M/1D. Kerr 564271 0/0445P 7PD28/10/2021

 24 SURFER BOY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R4, P M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0307P 8PD31/12/2021
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 1 SAN REMO FURY Last start winner DUB, 23/09/2023, R9, P 3/1/2S. Stiff 566848 6/53001P 1P 1P 1P 2PB18/10/2021

 2 HAYMAN BEACH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R7, P 3/1/1L. Haaring 563041 8/62146P 4Y (FEL)P 5P 1PD08/09/2021

 3 PEPPER KEEPING Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R3, P 3/1/1S. Stiff 555046 10/62045P 1P 5P 6P 1PB16/02/2021

 4 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R5, M 3/1/1G. Pickering 526873 23/111963M 4M 5Y 2M 4PD19/10/2018
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 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 23/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 534560 36/191954M 2M 7P 1Y 6PD17/05/2019

 2 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R16, Y 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 23/132234Y 1M 2P 3Y 4PD19/01/2019
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 1 FLYING VANCE Last start placegetter DUB, 19/09/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Stiff 566850 4/32583P 3P 1P 2P 2PD18/10/2021

 2 EMBARKING Last start placegetter DUB, 07/10/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/51322P 5P 4P 4P 8PD16/01/2020

 3 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R10, Y 5/1G. Pickering 565053 7/32247Y 3Y 1P 1Y 4PB27/10/2021

 4 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R13, Y 5/1G. Pickering 558792 6/32063Y 3Y 2P 4Y 3PB19/05/2021

 5 MONIQUE KEEPING 3 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R6, P 5/3B. O'Neil 549198 8/12013P 5P 3P 1P 6PB07/08/2020

 6 MAGGIE BRANN 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R12, Y 5/2M. Chapman 549708 4/21575Y 1Y 6P 4Y 3YB18/09/2020

 7 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R16, Y 5/1G. Pickering 542937 14/111563Y 1Y 5P 4Y 5PB24/02/2020

 8 PAKINGTON STREET Weighted points score DUB, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Wasson 562507 3/21534P 5P 4P 3P 2PD16/08/2021

 9 KARINYA MICK Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Windiate 549412 5/31416P 3P 5P 7P 2PD06/09/2020

 10 WINLOCK BOTTLES Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R9, P 5/2J. O'Malley 551259 6/21204P 7P 7P 1P 7PD21/10/2020

 11 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R16, Y 5/1G. Pickering 542940 14/101186Y 4Y 8P 2Y 7PB24/02/2020

 12 INTEGRITY SWIFT 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Pickering 562367 2/01016Y 5Y 3P 7P 8PB21/08/2021

 13 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1727P 5P 6P 6P 7PD02/06/2018
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 1 HUNTING JADE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 29/09/2023, R2, P

DUB, 23/09/2023, R1, P

M/1J. O'Malley 567322 0/01165P 3P 2P 2P 5PB20/11/2021

 2 FLECHETTE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 29/09/2023, R2, Y

COO, 17/09/2023, R1, Y

M/1A. Lee 564318 0/01126Y 3Y 2Y 2Y 6PB09/08/2021

 3 TEST THE LIMIT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2023, R1, Y M/1C. O'Neil 562410 0/0835P 2Y 4Y 5PD20/08/2021

 4 WESTMEAD DIVA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 25/09/2023, R2, P M/1N. Doggett 553067 0/0824P 4P 3P 5P 4PB28/12/2020

 5 AEROPLANE ROSIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2023, R2, Y M/1C. Edwards 579046 0/0758Y 3Y 8P 4P 4PB02/08/2021

 6 STROPS 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 07/10/2023, R4, P M/1D. Kerr 564271 0/0445P 7PD28/10/2021

 7 SMALL TOWN JET Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2023, R12, Y M/1D. Stojanov 569869 0/0258YD16/02/2022

 8 STEEL PRINCE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R2, P M/1K. Woodhead 561484 0/0816P 6P 7P 4P 2PD23/04/2021

 9 PALMER'S REALITY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R3, P M/1T. Trappett 568174 0/0684P 7P 8P 2P 7PB08/11/2021

 10 ALL ABOUT MARY Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R2, Y M/1D. Stojanov 566906 0/0524Y 6YB18/12/2021

 11 BREACH NO BREACH Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R9, Y M/1A. Lee 560863 0/0525Y 5YD05/07/2021

 12 MAHOME BOY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R3, P M/1P. Pickering 564686 0/0507P 4Y 5P 7PD20/10/2021

 13 FARMOR KNOWN 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R2, Y M/1L. Haaring 559577 0/0465Y 5Y 7P 8P 7PD29/05/2021

 14 SURFER BOY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R4, P M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0307P 8PD31/12/2021
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 1 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 549198 8/52013P 5P 3P 1P 6PB07/08/2020
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 1 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R2, P 5/4L. Haaring 559574 2/01447P 6Y 2Y 3P 2PD29/05/2021

 2 SYLVIA'S SONG 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R6, P 5/2D. Kerr 557964 5/21237P 6P 5P 2P 4PB21/04/2021

 3 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/11054P 7P 6P 3P 6PD04/04/2020

 4 RAVEN BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Haaring 563040 3/0897P 4Y 4Y (LAB)P 7PB08/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Wednesday, 11 October 2023

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R6, P 5/3B. O'Neil 549198 8/12013P 5P 3P 1P 6PB07/08/2020

 2 SYLVIA'S SONG 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R6, P 5/3D. Kerr 557964 5/11237P 6P 5P 2P 4PB21/04/2021
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